25-001-AHAP

25-002-AHAP

25-003-AHAP

25-004-AHAP

25-005-AHAP

25-006-AHAP

25-007-AHAP

25-009-AHAP

25-011-AHAP

As of:

Production

AHAP Applications Funded

Show-Me Central/Habitat for Humanity

Habitat for Humanity of St. Francois County, Inc.
Lutheran Development Group, Inc.

Habitat for Humanity Saint Louis

Synergy Services, Inc.

Relentless Pursuit Outreach and Recovery Corporation
IFF

Preservation of Affordable Housing, Inc.

Council Apartments, Inc.

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 Total Production

$66,000
$70,000
$1,182,500
$750,000
$1,842,500
$1,966,081
$742,500
$1,000,000

$2,200,000
$9,819,581



