Production 2

AHAP Applications Funded

25-001-AHAP	Show-Me Central/Habitat for Humanity	\$66,000
25-002-AHAP	Habitat for Humanity of St. Francois County, Inc.	\$70,000
25-003-AHAP	Lutheran Development Group, Inc.	\$1,182,500
25-004-AHAP	Habitat for Humanity Saint Louis	\$750,000
25-005-AHAP	Synergy Services, Inc.	\$1,842,500
25-006-AHAP	Relentless Pursuit Outreach and Recovery Corporation	\$1,966,081
25-007-AHAP	IFF	\$742,500
25-009-AHAP	Preservation of Affordable Housing, Inc.	\$1,000,000
25-011-AHAP	Council Apartments, Inc.	\$2,200,000
As of:	Tuesday, January 14, 2025 Total Production	\$9,819,581